Chip Bead For High Current
CIC Series- CIC41 (4516 EIA 1806)
The CIC/CIS Series can be used in high current owing to their
low DC resistance.
They can match power lines to maximum of 3A DC
� Smallest beads used in high current.
(CIC: ~ 3A)
APPLICATION

RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING FLOW SOLDERING
PACKAGING
1. Model : CIC4516 Type
2. Dimension
3. Description
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIC41P800 1.6±0.2 80 0.01 6000
CIC41P121 1.6±0.2 120 0.025 3000
CIC41P221 1.6±0.2 220 0.05 2000
CIC41P301 1.6±0.2 300 0.05 2000
CIC41P471 1.6±0.2 470 0.05 2000
CIC41P601 1.6±0.2 600 0.08 1500
CIC41J400 1.6±0.2 40 0.01 6000
CIC41J800 1.6±0.2 80 0.01 6000
CIC41J121 1.6±0.2 120 0.03 3000
CIC41J221 1.6±0.2 220 0.04 2500
CIC41J301 1.6±0.2 300 0.04 2500
CIC41J471 1.6±0.2 470 0.04 2500
CIC41J601 1.6±0.2 600 0.04 2500
Chip Bead For High Current
Type
Dimension [mm]
L W t d